

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 44920625

Data publicarii 17.12.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.060,34 RON - 1.060,34 RON

Descriere: REPER CANT PU F.TVA VALOARE 1 CABLU UTP ML 30 1.26 37.82 2 PLINTA BUC 1 15.13 15.13 3 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 4 MELCI BUC 10 0.84 8.40 5 SIG 1P+N 20A BUC 1 25.21 25.21 6 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 7 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 3 22.69 68.07 8 PRIZA SIMPLA PT BUC 2 14.29 28.57 9 COMUTATOR PT BUC 1 18.49 18.49 10 CAPAC DOZA BUC 5 0.34 1.68 11 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 2.10 4.20 12 CLEMA PE SIR BUC 2 4.20 8.40 13 CLEMA PAHAR BUC 1 5.04 5.04 14 SIG AUT 2P 20A BUC 2 24.37 48.74 15 SIG AUT 2P16A BUC 1 24.37 24.37 16 BUC 0.00 0.00 17 CABLU CYABY 2\*2,5 ML 4 4.03 16.13 18 COLIER CABLU BUC 100 0.10 10.08 19 DIBLU 6\*60 BUC 30 0.25 7.56 20 PROIECTOR LED 20W BUC 2 29.41 58.82 21 CABLU MYYM 3\*1,5 ML 17 2.02 34.29 22 STECHER BUC 2 2.52 5.04 23 MOTOR STARTER 10A BUC 1 4.03 4.03 24 LANTERNA LED 5W VARTA CU ACUMULATOR 3 201.68 605.04 TOTAL 1,060.34